RESOURCES LLC

}_y ALPHA Labmix

find your standards

Cross references: OEM & Alpha Resources Article Numbers

03 001 118
03 002 252
03 002 253/4
03 002 262
03 002 262
03 002 267
03 002 268
03 002 395
03 002 399
03 002 607
03 002 849
03 002 850
03 651 011
03 653 103
03 653 118
03 654 505
03 654 603
03 654 615
03 654 627
03 654 629
03 654 701
03 654 772
03 654 814
03 667 990
03 667 991
03 674 012
03 674 016
03 679 900
03 679 901
03 679 905

03 679 907
03 679 908
03 679 910
03 679 914
03 679 915
03 679 924
03 679 941
03 679 942
03 950 005
03 951 619
03 951 620
03 960 157
03 960 350
03 960 352
03 968 006
03 968 006
03.002.278

AR-AEB2147
AR-02252
AR-2253/4
AR-AEB1196
AR-049
AR-02267
AR-02268
AR-02395
AR-AEE1174
AR-02607
AR-01040
AR-AEE1176
AR-51011
AR-53103
AR-53118
AR-54505
AR-54603
AR-54615
AR-54627
AR-54629
AR-54701
AR-54772
AR-54814
AR-67990
AR-67991
AR-AED5132
AR-AED5133
AR-2174
AR-171
AR-01029
AR-AEB1008
AR-177
AR-79910
AR-79914
AR-79915
AR-189
AR-79941
AR-1053
AR-AEE2291
AR-AEDA4132
AR-AED4131
AR-60157
AR-AEB2132
AR-AEB1197
AR-AEE2240
AR-241
AR-2278

SULPHANILIC ACID, OAS 5 G

O RING SILICONE RUBBER
REDUCTION TUBE QUARTZ RAPID N
PLATINUM CATLYST 5% Pt 30G

N CATALYST, 50 GRAM BOTTLE

O RING VITON

O RING

O-RING GRIPPER ARM

FILTER DIAMETER 18mm PACK OF 1
SHAFT SEAL

POST COMBUSTION TUBE STAINLESS
O RING VITON, 8mm x 2mm

TUBING, PTFE5 X 3 MM, .5M L

O RING, SILICONE

O RING SILICONE

O RING SILICONE

O RING, SILICONE, PACK OF 10

O RING NITRILE

O RING VITON

O RING, SILICONE

O RING NITRILE

O RING

O RING, SILICONE RUBBER

SEALING RING

SEALING RING

ALUMINUM WEIGHING BAOTS 12 x 4
ALUMINUM WEIGHING BOATS 12 x 6
ALPHASOLVE II, 20-30 MESH 500
ALPHADRI MAGNESIUM PERCHLORATE
COPPER OXIDE WIRE, 250 GRAMS,
QUARTZ (SILICA) CHIPS, 50 G
QUARTZ WOOL FINE, 4-12 micron
HIGH PURITY CARBON GRANULAR
LEAD CHROMATE - DISCONTINUED
CERIUM DIOXIDE GRANULAR, 100G
COPPER STICKS 100 G AMPOULE

O RING SILICONE

ACETANILIDE, 10 G

SPATULA MICRO SPOON FORMED BEN
SMOOTH WALL TIN CAPSULES FLAT
SMOOTH WALL TIN CAPSULES FLAT
SILICA GEL, 1 KG

NICOTINAMIDE OAS, 1 GRAM
SICAPENT (2.8L) 500G

SEE AR241

SILICONE GREASE 1509

METAL CRUCIBLES 100 PACK
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05 000 043
05 000 043
05 000 044
05 000 046
05 000 049
05 000 086
05 000 087
05 000 088
05 000 092
05 000 094
05 000 095
05 000 096
05 000 140
05 000 247
05 000 248
05 000 249
05 000 308
05 000 311
05 000 312
05 000 316
05 000 341
05 000 353
05 000 354
05 000 359
05 000 368
05 000 369
05 000 371
05 000 372
05 000 384
05 000 385
05 000 400
05 000 416
05 000 425
05 000 429
05 000 429
05 000 468
05 000 469
05 000 481
05 000 481
05 000 568
05 000 658
05 000 658
05 000 699
05 000 814
05 000 815
05 000 816

AR-AEE1062
AR-00043
AR-AEE2518
AR-AEE2519
AR-AEE2517
AR-00086
AR-00087
AR-50088
AR-00092
AR-AEE2505
AR-00095
AR-00096
AR-00140
AR-00247
AR-00248
AR-00249
AR-2167
AR-2166

AR-AED4120

AR-05316
AR-00341
AR-50353
AR-00354
AR-00359
AR-00368
AR-00369
AR-00371
AR-00372
AR-00384
AR-00385
AR-AEB2047
AR-00416
AR-00425
AR-2186

AR-2186-200

AR-502
AR-00469
AR-0481
AR-059
AR-AEE1175

AR-AEC3013

AR-00658
AR-189

AR-00814
AR-00815
AR-00816

O RING SILICONE RUBBER

O RING SILICONE

CAP GL 18

CAP GL25

GL14 SCREW CAP

ALUMINA WOOL FINE, 20G
ASH FINGER CERAMIC RAPID N
OXYGEN LANCE, 140MM

O RING, KALREZ

GLOVES PAIR

O RING VITON

O RING VITON

O RING NITRILE

SEAL, VITON RUBBER

O RING SILICONE

O RING VITON

Smooth Wall Tin Capsule (H=22,
Smooth Wall Tin Capsule (H= 18
SMOOTH WALL TIN CAPSULES FLAT
NITROGEN FREE PAPER, 4x4, 500
O RING, VITON RUBBER
SQUARE GASKET FOR ELEMENTAR
OXYGEN LANCE

O RING VITON

O RING

O RING VITON RUBBER

O RING VITON

O RING VITON

QUADRING NITRILE

O RING VITON

BENZOIC ACID OAS 5G

O RING VITON

O RING

TIN FOIL CUPS, 36mm x 36mm
TIN FOIL CUPS, 36mm x 36mm
BENZOIC ACID POWDER, 99%

CERMIUM DIOXIDE FUSED GRANULAR

Pressed Tin Capsule, (H=11.5mm
Smooth Wall Tin Capsule (H=18m
O RING 16mm X 3mm

OXYGEN LANCE 170MM
OXYGEN LANCE, 170 MM
COPPER STICKS 100 G AMPOULE

ALUMINUM CAPSULES SMOOTH WALL,
ALUMINUM CAPSULES SMOOTH WALL

SILVER CAPSULES, SMOOTH WALL



RESOURCES LLC

}_y ALPHA Labmix

find your standards

Cross references: OEM & Alpha Resources Article Numbers

05 000 880
05 000 900
05001 013
05 001 039
05 001 053
05 001 059
05 001 067
05 001 070
05 001 070
05 001 081
05 001 169
05 001 432
05001 715
05 002 321
05 003 394
05 003 400
11 001 170/4
11 001 171/4
11001 171/4
11.00-1150/4
11.00-1170/4
11.00-1308/4
11.00-1308/4
11.00-1317/4
11.00-1317/4
11.00-1317/4
11.00-1319/4
11.00-1331/4
11.00-1331/4
11.00-1371
11.00/1172/4
11.02-0008
11.02-0017
11.02-0024
11.02-1036/4
11.02-1047
11.22-0003/3
11.45-1005/4
11.45-1012
11.45-1012/4
11001317/4
12 001 008
12 010 032
12.00-0040
12.00-0040
12.00-0040

AR-060
AR-00900
AR-338
AR-01039
AR-01053
AR-AEB1141
AR-01067
AR-AEB1002
AR-01070
AR-2019
AR-AEB2148
AR-AEE2520
AR-01715
AR-AEC3028
AR-ATD1008
AR-059
AR-AEC3018
AR-AEC3016
AR-11714
AR-11504
AR-1170/4
AR-AEC3010
AR-13084
AR-AEC3021
AR-1317/4
AR-13174
AR-AEC3068
AR-AEC3022
AR-13314
AR-01371
AR-1172/4
AR-2181
AR-20017
AR-20024
AR-11364
AR-AED5029
AR-AEC3056
AR-AEC3062
AR-AEC3014
AR-10124
AR-AEC3059
AR-929
AR-10032
AR-AEB1205
AR-02530
AR-02530B

MANGANESE DIOXIDE

Quartz Chips (Turnings), 2 TO
ALPHAGEL CAPSULES, 7 MM OD, 40
COPPER OXIDE WIRE, FINE WIRES,

O RING FOR SPRING FLANGE
MAGNESIUM PERCHLORATE SELF IND
GLUTAMIC ACID, 100 GRAMS
COPPER OXIDE, FINE WIRES, .5 X
COBALTOUS/IC OXIDE GRANULAR, .
WHEAT FLOUR C= 38.86% H=5.45%
PHENYLALANINE OAS 25G

BRASH BRUSH

COTTON WOOL, 50 GRAMS
OXYGEN LANCE 90mm

PRESSED TIN CAPSULES 8 X 5, 25
Smooth Wall Tin Capsule (H=18m
ASH FINGER

SUPPORT TUBE

SUPPORT TUBE, L=133MM
COMBUSTION/REDUCTION TUBE
ASH FINGER FOR ELEMENTAR
REDUCTION TUBE VARIO-EL
REDUCTION TUBE

SEE AR1317/4

PROTECTIVE TUBE FOR ASH FINGER
REPLACED BY AR1317/4

ASH CRUCIBLE, QUARTZ, 30MM
CONNECTING TUBE TRANSPARENT SI
CONNECTING TUBE TRASPARENT SIL
SILVER WEIGHING BOATS, 12X4X4
QUARTZ SUPPORT TUBE

TUNGSTEN TRIOXIDE 60 GRAM
TUNGSTEN OXIDE FINE POWDER
TUNGSTEN OXIDE POWDER, 90G
ASH FINGER

TIN WEIGHING BOATS 6 x 4 x 4mm
COMBUSTION TUBE VARIO TRACE S
ASH FINGER, STAINLESS STEEL, 9
OXYGEN LANCE 190mm

OXYGEN LANCE, 190 MM
PROTECTION TUBE VARIO EL
CRUCIBLE TONGS FOR AR3818

TIN FOIL SQUARES, 36X36 MM, PA
TUNGSTEN METAL, 500 G, FOR USE
TUNGSTEN METAL, 500G, FOR USE
SEE AR02530 or AR02530-2500
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12.00-1004/4
12.00-1005/4
12.00-1005/4
12.00-1006/4
12.00-1009
12.00-1087-4
12.00-1087/4
12.00.0040
12.01-0033
12.01-0033
12.01-0033
12.01-0045
12.01-1008/4
12.01-1008/4
12.01-1008/4
12.01-1012/4
12.01-1013/4
12.01-1032/4
12.01-1032/4
12.01-1036/4
12.01-1036/4
15.00-0062
15.00-0080
15.00-1189
15.00-1319
15.40-1002
16.00-1012
16.00-1037
16.00-1104
16.02-0036
22 127 245/3
22 127 313/4
22 131 365
22 133 210/3
22 133 211/4
22 133 212
22 133 213
22 133 214
22 137 418
22 137 419
22 137 420
22 156 202/3
22 160 200/4
22 160 204/4
22 160 204/4
22 160 301/4

AR-01004/4
AR-AEC3035
AR-10054
AR-01020
AR-01009
AR-10874
AR-AEC3031
AR-266
AR-12014
AR-2397
AR-2397-400
AR-02530X
AR-02530S

AR-02530S-200
AR-02530S-500

AR-10124
AR-02510
AR-AEC3048
AR-11032/4
AR-AEC3041
AR-10364
AR-AEB2048
AR-AEC1143
AR-01189
AR-1319
AR-AEC3057
AR-AEC3026
AR-AEC3047
AR-AEC3065
AR-AEC3069
AR-72453
AR-73134
AR-AEB1231
AR-32103
AR-32114
AR-33212
AR-33213
AR-33214
AR-37418
AR-37419
AR-37420
AR-AEC3004
AR-02004
AR-AEC3008
AR-AEC3066
AR-AEC3037

WIRE SCREEN, 22 MM, FOR ELEMEN
WIRE MESH RONDE 18mm

WIRE MESH ROUND, 18 MM
COMBUSTION TUBE STAINLESS STEE
TIN BOATS, 9X10X20MM, 120/PK
ASH FINGER STAINLESS STEEL

ASH FINGER STAINLESS STEEL

ALPHACEL TUNGSTEN -12+20

TIN FOIL SQUARES, 50X50 MM, 10
TIN FOIL CUPS, 51mm x 51mm

TIN FOIL CUPS, 51mm x 51mm
TUNGSTEN KIT COMPLETE WITH 500
SPACERS FOR TUNGSTEN, PACK OF
SPACERS FOR ELEMENTAR, FOR USE
SPACERS FOR ELEMENTAR, FOR USE
OXYGEN LANCE, 190 MM

QUARTZ CATALYST TUBE, FOR ELEM
DISTANCE RING

DISTANCE RING, FOR ELEMENTAR
COMBUSTION TUBE S/S
COMBUSTION AND POST COMBUSTION
SULPHANILAMIDE OAS 10G

DRYING TUBE

ASH FINGER HIGH TEMPERATURE PY
ASH CRUCIBLE CERAMIC, NO SLOTS
SUPPORT ROD REDUCTION TUBE 110
DRYING TUBE 348mm

DRYING TUBE SHORT

ASH CRUCIBLE, STAINLESS STEEL
COMBUSTION TUBE

REDUCTION TUBE, RAPID CHN
RECEPTACLE INSERT, CHN RAPID
SEE AR22365

PYROLISI TUBE, VARIO-EL

PYROLYSIS TUBE INSERT, VARIO-E
SILVER WEIGHING BOAT 12X6X6MM,
SILVER BOATS, 15X8X8MM, 70/PAC
SILVER BOATS, 20X10X9MM, 42/PK
TIN WEIGHING BOAT, 12X4X4MM, 1
TIN WEIGHING BOATS 12X6X6MM, 5
TIN BOATS 8X8X15MM, 250/PK
COMBUSTION TUBE RAPID CHN
DRYING GUARD TUBE

DRYING TUBE

DRYING TUBE, STRAIGHT

U TUBE RAPID N COMPLETE WITH C
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22 160 301/4
23.00-1020
23.00-1021
23.00-1148
23.00-1149
23.00-1150
23.00-1189
25.00-0017
25.00-0029
25.00-1028
25.00-1030
25.00-1048
25.20-0004
25.20-1003
29.00-0092
29.00-1078
33.00-2125
34 001 339/4
34.00-1069/4
35.00-2125
38.00-1290
50 008 449/4
50 008 467
50 008 467
50 009 375/4
88 895 805
88 895 805

905.200.970.001
905.200.970.001 AN

AR-01032

AR-AEC7017
AR-01021
AR-AEC3052
AR-01149
AR-01150
AR-AEC3061
AR-01007
AR-00029
AR-01028
AR-01030
AR-01048
AR-AEE2522
AR-01003
AR-AEB1407
AR-AEC3067
AR-02125
AR-2216/4
AR-AEC3100
AR-AEC3101
AR-AEC3054
AR-08449/4
AR-01008
AR-01008-200
AR-AEC3045
AR-AEB2138
AR-01011
AR-2174
AR-2174

U TUBE, 195 MM LENGTH

GLASSY CARBON TUBE PYROCUBE
CERAMIC TUBE, PYROCUBE
SUPPORT ROD REDUCTION TUBE 175
REACTION TUBE, PYROCUBE
COMBUSTION TUBE, PYROCUBE

ASH CRUCIBLE, GRAPHITE

QUARTZ COMBUSTION TUBE, FOR EL
GRIPPER ARM ASSEMBLY, WITH ARO
COMBUSTION TUBE, QUARTZ, VARIO
COMBUSTION TUBE VARIOMAX, STAI
POST COMBUSTION TUBE

GRIPPER ARM WITH O RINGS FOR V
CONNECTING TUBE TRANSPARENT SI
Zinc Granules

COMBUSTION TUBE

REACTOR TUBE, LIQUI-TOC I

U TUBE, 180MM LENGTH ~;~
COMBUSTION TUBE HIGH TOC I
REACTOR TUBE liquiTOC

ASH CRUCIBLE, QUARTZ

WIRE SCREEN, 26.8 MM

CORUNDUM BALLS , 40g PER BOTTL
CORUNDUM BALLS, 355 cc BY VOLU
FILTER TUBE

ASPARTIC ACID OAS 100G
L-ASPARTIC ACID, 98%+, OAS, 10
ALPHASOLVE I, 20-30 MESH 500
ALPHASOLVE I, 20-30 MESH 500



